
Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

30m - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LISIK Anais 1005839 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4''7 28

2 COUSIN Camille 1158252 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''2 18

3 FRELON Brenda 1161616 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''7 11

RICHARD Anais 1152662 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 PANNIER Camille 1060223 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''2 18

2 SAILLY Emeline 1128674 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''4 15

3 GRESSIER Chloe 156510 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 5''9 8

DEWANDELEER Eline (Bel) 156755 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 SENICOURT Kelly 542859 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 5''5 14

2 PICOUT Justine 1021212 BEF /96 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''7 11

3 WALLE Emmeline 1126050 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 5''9 8

BOUTIN Louise 1094766 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 MARET Lucie 638487 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4''6 31

2 MANIA Laura 803102 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 4''8 25

3 BAILLIEUX Marion 1136878 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''3 17

4 HOSAERT Line 1128016 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 5''6 12

30m - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 5
1 DELVART Melanie 1067410 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 5''2 18

2 CAUCHOIS Marie 1039866 BEF /96 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''4 15

CAUX Marielle 125799 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

CODRON Melanie 1128877 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 6
1 HACHET Marion 1009828 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 4''9 23

2 KLAAS Mathilde 1071512 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 5''1 20

3 FLAHAUT Marion 723995 BEF /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''0 7

HARLE Mary 1170848 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 7
1 SAGNIER Marine 682088 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4''9 23

2 LEFEBVRE Margaux 692208 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 5''1 20

3 LANNOY Mathilde 597519 BEF /96 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''5 14

LEPRETRE Manon 1158271 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 8
1 THOMASSET Noemie 1064706 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4''9 23

2 VANHERSECKE Marion 710646 BEF /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''2 18

CARON Noemie 1161625 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

BEKAERT Ophelie 1180375 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 9
1 VAMBRE Oceane 1113790 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''1 20

2 GIRARD Solange 1013487 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''4 15

3 FAIT Oceane 1178627 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''6 12

4 RIGOT Ophelie 1162541 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 5''9 8

30m - Gymnase/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 BETHOUART Charles 1042870 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''1 14

2 GUEROT Alexandre 1145643 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''4 10

3 RAMET Aurelien 684344 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''1 5

DESCHARLES Alan 1081226 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 PRUVOT Guillaume 710649 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4''9 17

2 SAINT-GEORGES Henri 678548 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''1 14

3 BLOUME Gaetan 1017907 BEM /95 As Marck 62 NPC 5''7 7

MUTEZ Charles 158578 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

30m - Gymnase/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 DEKNUYDT Loick 692202 BEM /95 As Marck 62 NPC 5''2 12

2 SEGARD Hugues 1178336 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''8 7

CHEVALIER Louis 113856 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 FLASQUE Maxime 125810 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''2 12

2 COUSIN Maverick 1168930 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''4 10

3 DUVENT Maxime 1039864 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''6 8

30m - Gymnase/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 5
1 HAMY Maxence 158581 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC 5''1 14

2 CARLIER Nicolas 107584 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''3 11

3 MEERSCHAERT Lenny 696284 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''4 10

MATHIEU Paul 717635 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 6
1 CRESSON Theo 1074026 BEM /95 As Marck 62 NPC 4''6 25

2 TRIBOULET Quentin 546885 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''2 12

MIONNET Thomas 339236 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/EAF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LESUR Manon 1125733 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''4

2 HENQUEZ Louise 1165483 EAF /02 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 7''8

WOODS Eva (Irl) 1152589 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

PREUSS Alexandrine 1180679 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/EAF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 PRUVOT Perrine 1124835 EAF /99 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''9

DANEL Clelia 1136851 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LEURETTE Justine 1136939 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

RAMBURE Lola 1136687 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/EAF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 POMMIER Mathilde 1067765 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''7

2 SAUVAGE Emilia 1145616 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''9

3 BONVOISIN Sarah 1144596 EAF /01 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 7''8

VEILLARD Sophie 1151130 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/EAF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 BAILLIEUX Audrey 1136874 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''0

COUSIN Megane 1158249 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DELATTRE Lou 1161622 EAF /00 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

WACOGNE Lea 1158276 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/EAF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 5
1 LOUCHET Pauline 1143149 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''8

2 FASQUELLE Jody 1137195 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''0

DE DECKER Marion 1111054 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BOURIEZ Pauline 1143143 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/EAF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 6
1 LAVOINE Mathilde 1129583 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''8

2 SPY Manon 1101794 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''3

3 MOULIN Samantha 1136867 EAF /01 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''8

4 MAILLY Celine 1125728 EAF /01 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 7''3

4 LEFEBVRE Marine 1181155 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 7''3

BAILLET Alexe 1136951 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/EAM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 HENQUEZ Clement 1177326 EAM /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''9

2 VANDERLYNDEN Eric 1152848 EAM /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''1

3 TANFIN Alexandre 1128441 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6''7

BATAILLE Arthur 1129720 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

30m - Gymnase/EAM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 OTT Maxime 1152654 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''5

2 ROHART Gregoire 1125731 EAM /99 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''3

MONVOISIN Hugo 1143161 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

RICHARD Leo 1144623 EAM /02 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/EAM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 GOSSELIN Nelson 1151138 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''7

2 TIERCERY Mathis 1125411 EAM /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''2

3 TANFIN Mathieu 1172957 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6''5

TRUPIN Maxence 1129838 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/EAM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 DELCLOY Paul Henri 1172987 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''6

2 LEGROS Raphael 1044290 EAM /99 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''6

HOSAERT Paul 1130286 EAM /99 As Marck 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/EAM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 5
1 GIRARD Sebastian 1118432 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''9

2 AVRY Titouan 1129771 EAM /01 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''8

DEFRANCE Tanguy 1179255 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

DELATTRE Theo 1143154 EAM /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 MAILLARD-BIRE Laure 1005941 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''4

2 DARCHEVILLE Opheline 911804 POF /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''8

3 CAUX Eloine 1158216 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''2

DUCROCQ Chloe 1143060 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 VANDERLYNDEN Amandine 808513 POF /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''5

2 FAIT Teha 1053464 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''9

3 NEYRINCK Valentine 1093903 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''2

4 SAILLY Justine 1136973 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''5

30m - Gymnase/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 FRAGOLI Lisa 541912 POF /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''4

2 DENIS Cassandra 1039867 POF /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''6

3 FLAHAUT Agathe 1005820 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''8

4 ALLELY Claire 1069764 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''1

30m - Gymnase/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 BLOUME Manon 1178382 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 5''5

2 POUILLE Wendy 153106 POF /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''8

BRIHIER Sarah 1081231 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

WAUTERS Andrea 1126211 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 5
1 HOSAERT Suzie 1063468 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 4''8

2 DELEPLACE Chloe 1125427 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''4

3 HENQUEZ Amelie 1142430 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC 5''8

30m - Gymnase/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 GIRARD Sergio 1117612 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''1

1 JANDAU Theau 1142442 POM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 5''1

3 LESUR Thibault 1124855 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''2

4 AVRY Joseph 1129760 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7''1

30m - Gymnase/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 LISIK Virgil 1114240 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''2

2 DEFACHELLES Florian 153197 POM /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''6

3 GORRE Antoine 1180945 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5''9

4 BUTOR Aymeric 1158820 POM /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''3
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

30m - Gymnase/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 RAULT Nicolas 690705 POM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 5''4

2 LOMBARD Adrian 1124850 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''1

3 MOULIN Valentin 690103 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''5

DUQUENOY Quentin 1010747 POM /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 SAILLY Charly 1143036 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4''8

2 FLAHAUT Alex 724000 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6''1

DUCLOY Martin 192986 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LAURENT Dylan 1143051 POM /98 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

30m - Gymnase/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 5
1 VERHAMME Pierre 1008653 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''2

2 MOREL Louis 191465 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''6

3 PEYROT Adrien 1129818 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''0

4 COUSIN Tanguy 1129476 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''2

30m Haies - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 MARANT Amelie 1017881 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 6''0 25

30m Haies - Gymnase/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 MATHIEU Paul 717635 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC 7''1 9

30m Haies - Gymnase/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 PIQUET Camille 1126212 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC 6''6

2 LEMAIRE Ophelie 1180621 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 6''8

3 HACHET Camille 1018063 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 7''1

30m Haies - Gymnase/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 2
1 ROYEZ Orlane 1143011 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6''1

2 DUVENT Zoe 1042619 POF /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 7''0

HOGEDE Sybille 1029138 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC AB

30m Haies - Gymnase/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 TIERCERY Louis 1125413 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''6

2 GLORIANT Baptiste 101174 POM /97 So Calais 62 NPC 5''8

3 COURBOT Benjamin 199185 POM /97 So Calais 62 NPC 6''0

4 DUCLOY Martin 192986 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7''1

30m Haies - Gymnase/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 2
1 KERMOAL Nicolas 1106921 POM /97 As Marck 62 NPC 6''3

2 LEBAS Maxime 1067756 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7''3

Hauteur - Salle/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 MARET Lucie 638487 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 1m31 D3 24

1 MARANT Amelie 1017881 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 1m31 D3 24

3 THOMASSET Noemie 1064706 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m27 D3 22

4 PANNIER Camille 1060223 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m21 D3 19

5 SAILLY Emeline 1128674 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 1m05 11

6 COUSIN Camille 1158252 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m90 4

HARLE Mary 1170848 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

Hauteur - Salle/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 CRESSON Theo 1074026 BEM /95 As Marck 62 NPC 1m39 D3 23

2 GUEROT Alexandre 1145643 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 1m28 D3 18

3 SAINT-GEORGES Henri 678548 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 1m24 16

4 MEERSCHAERT Lenny 696284 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m20 14

4 BETHOUART Charles 1042870 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 1m20 14

6 FLASQUE Maxime 125810 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m15 11

CHEVALIER Louis 113856 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

LAVOINE Jean-baptiste 1065784 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

ROHAUT Elie 683657 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LEBAS Alexandre 1067770 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Hauteur - Salle/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 KERMOAL Nicolas 1106921 POM /97 As Marck 62 NPC 1m20

2 MOREL Louis 191465 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m04

3 LEBAS Maxime 1067756 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m00

4 PEYROT Adrien 1129818 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m88

4 TIERCERY Louis 1125413 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m88

MOULIN Valentin 690103 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NC

AVRY Joseph 1129760 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NC

Pentabond - Gymnase/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 MANIA Laura 803102 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 13m70 40

2 KLAAS Mathilde 1071512 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 12m50 37

3 LEFEBVRE Margaux 692208 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 11m90 34

4 DELVART Melanie 1067410 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 11m80 33

4 SAGNIER Marine 682088 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 11m80 33

6 LISIK Anais 1005839 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 11m65 32

7 BAILLIEUX Marion 1136878 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 11m25 30

7 HACHET Marion 1009828 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 11m25 30

9 GIRARD Solange 1013487 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 11m10 30

10 HOSAERT Line 1128016 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 11m05 29

11 FAIT Oceane 1178627 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 10m90 29

12 VANHERSECKE Marion 710646 BEF /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 10m65 27

13 SENICOURT Kelly 542859 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 10m60 27

13 PICOUT Justine 1021212 BEF /96 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 10m60 27

15 CAUCHOIS Marie 1039866 BEF /96 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 10m10 25

15 LANNOY Mathilde 597519 BEF /96 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 10m10 25

17 VAMBRE Oceane 1113790 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m90 24

18 FLAHAUT Marion 723995 BEF /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 9m60 22

19 FRELON Brenda 1161616 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 9m45 21

20 GRESSIER Chloe 156510 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 9m30 21

21 WALLE Emmeline 1126050 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 9m15 20

22 RIGOT Ophelie 1162541 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 8m45 16

RICHARD Anais 1152662 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

DEWANDELEER Eline (Bel) 156755 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BOUTIN Louise 1094766 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

CODRON Melanie 1128877 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LEPRETRE Manon 1158271 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

CARON Noemie 1161625 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

BEKAERT Ophelie 1180375 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC NP

CAUX Marielle 125799 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Pentabond - Gymnase/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 CARLIER Nicolas 107584 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 11m60 27

2 PRUVOT Guillaume 710649 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 11m50 27

3 SEGARD Hugues 1178336 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 11m30 26

4 COUSIN Maverick 1168930 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 11m10 25

5 DEKNUYDT Loick 692202 BEM /95 As Marck 62 NPC 10m85 23

5 TRIBOULET Quentin 546885 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 10m85 23

7 MATHIEU Paul 717635 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC 10m75 23

8 BLOUME Gaetan 1017907 BEM /95 As Marck 62 NPC 10m55 22

9 HAMY Maxence 158581 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC 10m45 21

10 DUVENT Maxime 1039864 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 9m35 16

11 RAMET Aurelien 684344 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 8m95 14

DESCHARLES Alan 1081226 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

LEBAS Alexandre 1067770 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MUTEZ Charles 158578 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC NP

BRICHE Adrien 1128884 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LAVOINE Jean-baptiste 1065784 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MIONNET Thomas 339236 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

FLASQUE Maxime 125810 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

GUELTON Thibaut 1074397 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

JEAN-BAPTISTE Julien 1168936 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

Pentabond - Gymnase/EAF (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 POMMIER Mathilde 1067765 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m85

2 BAILLIEUX Audrey 1136874 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m55

3 LOUCHET Pauline 1143149 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m25

4 SAUVAGE Emilia 1145616 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m20

5 LAVOINE Mathilde 1129583 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m05

6 SPY Manon 1101794 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m00

7 FASQUELLE Jody 1137195 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m90

8 PRUVOT Perrine 1124835 EAF /99 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m70

9 LEFEBVRE Marine 1181155 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m35

10 BONVOISIN Sarah 1144596 EAF /01 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m25

11 MOULIN Samantha 1136867 EAF /01 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m20

12 LESUR Manon 1125733 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 3m90

13 HENQUEZ Louise 1165483 EAF /02 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 3m50

14 MAILLY Celine 1125728 EAF /01 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 2m65

RAMBURE Lola 1136687 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DELATTRE Lou 1161622 EAF /00 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

LEURETTE Justine 1136939 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

WACOGNE Lea 1158276 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BOURIEZ Pauline 1143143 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BAILLET Alexe 1136951 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

COUSIN Megane 1158249 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LOMBARD Victorine 1167551 EAF /02 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC NP

VEILLARD Sophie 1151130 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

WOODS Eva (Irl) 1152589 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DANEL Clelia 1136851 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

PREUSS Alexandrine 1180679 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DE DECKER Marion 1111054 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Pentabond - Gymnase/EAM (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 GOSSELIN Nelson 1151138 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m05

2 DELCLOY Paul Henri 1172987 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m85

3 ROHART Gregoire 1125731 EAM /99 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m65

4 HOSAERT Paul 1130286 EAM /99 As Marck 62 NPC 5m45

5 HENQUEZ Clement 1177326 EAM /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m25

6 TIERCERY Mathis 1125411 EAM /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m10

7 OTT Maxime 1152654 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m80

8 GIRARD Sebastian 1118432 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m75

9 LEGROS Raphael 1044290 EAM /99 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m70

10 VANDERLYNDEN Eric 1152848 EAM /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m60

10 TANFIN Mathieu 1172957 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m60

12 AVRY Titouan 1129771 EAM /01 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m50

12 TANFIN Alexandre 1128441 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m50

BATAILLE Arthur 1129720 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

RICHARD Leo 1144623 EAM /02 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB

MONVOISIN Hugo 1143161 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

DEFRANCE Tanguy 1179255 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB

DELATTRE Theo 1143154 EAM /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

ZIELONKA Teddy 1125725 EAM /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC AB

TRUPIN Maxence 1129838 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

Pentabond - Gymnase/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 HOSAERT Suzie 1063468 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 11m75

2 DARCHEVILLE Opheline 911804 POF /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 10m70

3 ROYEZ Orlane 1143011 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 10m30

4 MAILLARD-BIRE Laure 1005941 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m85

5 BLOUME Manon 1178382 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 9m50

6 POUILLE Wendy 153106 POF /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 9m45

7 DELEPLACE Chloe 1125427 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m40

8 ALLELY Claire 1069764 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m30

8 HENQUEZ Amelie 1142430 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC 9m30

10 DENIS Cassandra 1039867 POF /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 9m25

11 PIQUET Camille 1126212 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC 9m20

11 FRAGOLI Lisa 541912 POF /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 9m20

13 LEMAIRE Ophelie 1180621 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 9m05

14 FLAHAUT Agathe 1005820 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m00

15 NEYRINCK Valentine 1093903 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 8m90

16 SAILLY Justine 1136973 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 8m80

17 VANDERLYNDEN Amandine 808513 POF /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 8m75

18 FAIT Teha 1053464 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 8m60

18 HACHET Camille 1018063 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 8m60

20 DUVENT Zoe 1042619 POF /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 8m50

21 CAUX Eloine 1158216 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7m55

CARLOT Heloise 1174788 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

ZULMEA Angele 1174794 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

MENUGE Clara 1151143 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

SANIEZ Manon 1158209 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LEBAS-BERTOLA Florie 1136967 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DUCROCQ Chloe 1143060 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

COPPIN Manon 163682 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BRIHIER Sarah 1081231 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

MICHEL Laurine 1090863 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DOMART Louise 1061916 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

PAQUE Leonie 1029416 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

WAUTERS Andrea 1126211 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

HOGEDE Sybille 1029138 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Pentabond - Gymnase/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 COURBOT Benjamin 199185 POM /97 So Calais 62 NPC 12m30

2 VERHAMME Pierre 1008653 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 11m85

3 RAULT Nicolas 690705 POM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 11m05

4 GLORIANT Baptiste 101174 POM /97 So Calais 62 NPC 10m65

5 JANDAU Theau 1142442 POM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 10m60

6 GORRE Antoine 1180945 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 10m05

7 LISIK Virgil 1114240 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m70

8 DUCLOY Martin 192986 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m60

9 COUSIN Tanguy 1129476 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m55

9 DEFACHELLES Florian 153197 POM /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 9m55

11 SAILLY Charly 1143036 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 9m45

12 LOMBARD Adrian 1124850 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 9m35

13 GIRARD Sergio 1117612 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 9m20

14 LESUR Thibault 1124855 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 8m80

15 FLAHAUT Alex 724000 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 8m65

16 BUTOR Aymeric 1158820 POM /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 8m10

17 MOULIN Valentin 690103 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m90

17 AVRY Joseph 1129760 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m90

OSTERBERGER Eric 1056986 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BOUTIN Francois 1094746 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

TIERCERY Louis 1125413 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

PEYROT Adrien 1129818 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LEDOUX Alexis 1158232 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MERLIN Francois 1067749 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MOREL Guillaume 1129515 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LAURENT Dylan 1143051 POM /98 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

GAMBART Pierre 1136955 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

SWIERZ Tony 1013428 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DEVIENNE Tony 1081922 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

FOURDINIER Rodolphe 1053463 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DESHAIES Remy 1008681 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

CHARMOILLAUX Romain 1013479 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

HAGNERE Loris 1058524 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DUQUENOY Quentin 1010747 POM /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

ABEEL Hugo 1136960 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

KERMOAL Nicolas 1106921 POM /97 As Marck 62 NPC NP

LEBAS Maxime 1067756 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BAILLET Melvin 1171600 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MOREL Louis 191465 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

GOSSELIN Lucas 1064682 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DOUILLET Julien 1151149 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LEROY Quentin 1174415 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/BEF (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 MARET Lucie 638487 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 9m61 D3 27

2 MARANT Amelie 1017881 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 8m98 D3 24

3 MANIA Laura 803102 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 7m62 D3 19

4 SAGNIER Marine 682088 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 7m40 D3 18

5 HOSAERT Line 1128016 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 6m74 15

6 BAILLIEUX Marion 1136878 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m68 15

7 PANNIER Camille 1060223 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m58 15

8 LANNOY Mathilde 597519 BEF /96 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6m55 15

9 HACHET Marion 1009828 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 6m38 14

10 VANHERSECKE Marion 710646 BEF /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6m34 14

11 CAUCHOIS Marie 1039866 BEF /96 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6m28 14

12 WALLE Emmeline 1126050 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 6m10 13

13 LEFEBVRE Margaux 692208 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 5m88 12

14 LISIK Anais 1005839 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m84 12

15 KLAAS Mathilde 1071512 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC 5m63 11

16 GIRARD Solange 1013487 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m55 10

17 DELVART Melanie 1067410 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 5m36 9

18 PICOUT Justine 1021212 BEF /96 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m35 9

19 THOMASSET Noemie 1064706 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m34 9

20 FLAHAUT Marion 723995 BEF /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m33 9

21 COUSIN Camille 1158252 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m25 9

22 SAILLY Emeline 1128674 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m09 8

23 GRESSIER Chloe 156510 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 5m07 8

24 SENICOURT Kelly 542859 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 4m95 7

25 RIGOT Ophelie 1162541 BEF /96 As Marck 62 NPC 4m67 6

26 VAMBRE Oceane 1113790 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m60 6

27 FRELON Brenda 1161616 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m47 5

28 FAIT Oceane 1178627 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m17 3

RICHARD Anais 1152662 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

DEWANDELEER Eline (Bel) 156755 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BOUTIN Louise 1094766 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

CODRON Melanie 1128877 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

HARLE Mary 1170848 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LEPRETRE Manon 1158271 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

CARON Noemie 1161625 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

BEKAERT Ophelie 1180375 BEF /95 As Marck 62 NPC NP

CAUX Marielle 125799 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 HACHET Camille 1018063 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 8m09

2 FLAHAUT Agathe 1005820 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m60

3 VANDERLYNDEN Amandine 808513 POF /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6m48

4 DELEPLACE Chloe 1125427 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m20

5 PIQUET Camille 1126212 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC 6m15

6 ALLELY Claire 1069764 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m04

7 HENQUEZ Amelie 1142430 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC 5m56

8 SAILLY Justine 1136973 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m93

9 DENIS Cassandra 1039867 POF /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m84

10 CAUX Eloine 1158216 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m52

DOMART Louise 1061916 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MENUGE Clara 1151143 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

ZULMEA Angele 1174794 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

LEBAS-BERTOLA Florie 1136967 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

CARLOT Heloise 1174788 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

WAUTERS Andrea 1126211 POF /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

DUCROCQ Chloe 1143060 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/POF (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 2
1 HOSAERT Suzie 1063468 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 10m08

2 ROYEZ Orlane 1143011 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 8m03

3 DARCHEVILLE Opheline 911804 POF /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 7m92

4 FRAGOLI Lisa 541912 POF /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 7m22

5 POUILLE Wendy 153106 POF /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6m60

6 FAIT Teha 1053464 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m12

6 LEMAIRE Ophelie 1180621 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 6m12

8 BLOUME Manon 1178382 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 5m48

9 DUVENT Zoe 1042619 POF /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m85

9 NEYRINCK Valentine 1093903 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m85

11 MAILLARD-BIRE Laure 1005941 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m49

PAQUE Leonie 1029416 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

COPPIN Manon 163682 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

SANIEZ Manon 1158209 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MICHEL Laurine 1090863 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BRIHIER Sarah 1081231 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

HOGEDE Sybille 1029138 POF /97 As Marck 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/POM (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 GLORIANT Baptiste 101174 POM /97 So Calais 62 NPC 7m10

2 KERMOAL Nicolas 1106921 POM /97 As Marck 62 NPC 6m42

3 VERHAMME Pierre 1008653 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m18

4 LISIK Virgil 1114240 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m04

5 DUCLOY Martin 192986 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m85

6 COURBOT Benjamin 199185 POM /97 So Calais 62 NPC 5m62

7 SAILLY Charly 1143036 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m55

8 JANDAU Theau 1142442 POM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 5m45

9 GIRARD Sergio 1117612 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m43

10 MOREL Louis 191465 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m40

11 PEYROT Adrien 1129818 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m23

12 RAULT Nicolas 690705 POM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 5m19

13 DEFACHELLES Florian 153197 POM /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m17

14 LOMBARD Adrian 1124850 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m13

15 GORRE Antoine 1180945 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m00

16 COUSIN Tanguy 1129476 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m95

17 BUTOR Aymeric 1158820 POM /98 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m51

18 TIERCERY Louis 1125413 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m38

19 AVRY Joseph 1129760 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m34

20 LESUR Thibault 1124855 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m23

21 FLAHAUT Alex 724000 POM /97 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m00

22 MOULIN Valentin 690103 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 3m79

23 LEBAS Maxime 1067756 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 3m52

LEROY Quentin 1174415 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

SWIERZ Tony 1013428 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LEDOUX Alexis 1158232 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DEVIENNE Tony 1081922 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

FOURDINIER Rodolphe 1053463 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DESHAIES Remy 1008681 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

CHARMOILLAUX Romain 1013479 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LAURENT Dylan 1143051 POM /98 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

HAGNERE Loris 1058524 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BOUTIN Francois 1094746 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MERLIN Francois 1067749 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MOREL Guillaume 1129515 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

ABEEL Hugo 1136960 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DOUILLET Julien 1151149 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

GOSSELIN Lucas 1064682 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DUQUENOY Quentin 1010747 POM /98 As Marck 62 NPC NP

GAMBART Pierre 1136955 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BAILLET Melvin 1171600 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

OSTERBERGER Eric 1056986 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/BEM (17/02/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 CRESSON Theo 1074026 BEM /95 As Marck 62 NPC 9m05 D3 21

2 BETHOUART Charles 1042870 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 8m24 D3 17

3 GUEROT Alexandre 1145643 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 7m84 16

4 BLOUME Gaetan 1017907 BEM /95 As Marck 62 NPC 7m56 15

5 SEGARD Hugues 1178336 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6m92 13

6 DEKNUYDT Loick 692202 BEM /95 As Marck 62 NPC 6m75 12

7 PRUVOT Guillaume 710649 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6m70 12

8 COUSIN Maverick 1168930 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m43 11

9 SAINT-GEORGES Henri 678548 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6m18 10

10 FLASQUE Maxime 125810 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m05 10

11 HAMY Maxence 158581 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC 5m78 9

12 CARLIER Nicolas 107584 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m65 9

13 TRIBOULET Quentin 546885 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m12 7

14 RAMET Aurelien 684344 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m10 7

15 DUVENT Maxime 1039864 BEM /95 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m05 7

16 MEERSCHAERT Lenny 696284 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m95 7

17 MATHIEU Paul 717635 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC 4m20 5

LEBAS Alexandre 1067770 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MUTEZ Charles 158578 BEM /96 As Marck 62 NPC NP

DESCHARLES Alan 1081226 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

ROHAUT Elie 683657 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

JEAN-BAPTISTE Julien 1168936 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BRICHE Adrien 1128884 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

CHEVALIER Louis 113856 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

GUELTON Thibaut 1074397 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

MIONNET Thomas 339236 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LAVOINE Jean-baptiste 1065784 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

Medecine Ball/EAF (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LOUCHET Pauline 1143149 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7m10

2 PRUVOT Perrine 1124835 EAF /99 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6m66

3 POMMIER Mathilde 1067765 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m63

4 LAVOINE Mathilde 1129583 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m60

5 BAILLIEUX Audrey 1136874 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m06

6 SPY Manon 1101794 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m94

7 FASQUELLE Jody 1137195 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m51

8 LESUR Manon 1125733 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m78

9 SAUVAGE Emilia 1145616 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m72

10 BONVOISIN Sarah 1144596 EAF /01 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m54

11 LEFEBVRE Marine 1181155 EAF /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m41

12 HENQUEZ Louise 1165483 EAF /02 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 3m67

13 MOULIN Samantha 1136867 EAF /01 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 3m63

14 MAILLY Celine 1125728 EAF /01 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 3m20

DE DECKER Marion 1111054 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

PREUSS Alexandrine 1180679 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

WOODS Eva (Irl) 1152589 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DANEL Clelia 1136851 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LEURETTE Justine 1136939 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DELATTRE Lou 1161622 EAF /00 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

RAMBURE Lola 1136687 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BAILLET Alexe 1136951 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

COUSIN Megane 1158249 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

BOURIEZ Pauline 1143143 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

VEILLARD Sophie 1151130 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

LOMBARD Victorine 1167551 EAF /02 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC NP

WACOGNE Lea 1158276 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

lundi 18 février 2008 16h3912 / 13



Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 17 février 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Medecine Ball/EAM (17/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 GOSSELIN Nelson 1151138 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7m18

2 OTT Maxime 1152654 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 7m12

3 DELCLOY Paul Henri 1172987 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6m98

4 HOSAERT Paul 1130286 EAM /99 As Marck 62 NPC 6m95

5 GIRARD Sebastian 1118432 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6m59

6 ROHART Gregoire 1125731 EAM /99 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 6m22

7 VANDERLYNDEN Eric 1152848 EAM /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m35

8 HENQUEZ Clement 1177326 EAM /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 5m15

9 LEGROS Raphael 1044290 EAM /99 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 4m77

10 TANFIN Alexandre 1128441 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m72

11 TIERCERY Mathis 1125411 EAM /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m68

12 TANFIN Mathieu 1172957 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m42

13 AVRY Titouan 1129771 EAM /01 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m30

BATAILLE Arthur 1129720 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

RICHARD Leo 1144623 EAM /02 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

MONVOISIN Hugo 1143161 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

DEFRANCE Tanguy 1179255 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC NP

DELATTRE Theo 1143154 EAM /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP

ZIELONKA Teddy 1125725 EAM /00 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC NP

TRUPIN Maxence 1129838 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC NP
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